Position

Supervisor-warehouse-12
Txtbk&mltmd act tch 12
Receiving clerk-12

Wrhse & delvry drvr-12
Wrhse & delvry drvr-12
Inst mtrl clerk i-12

Wrhse & delvry drvr-12

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified
Baldwin Park Unified

Department Total Wages

Warehouse
Warehouse
Warehouse
Warehouse
Warehouse
Warehouse

Warehouse

$81,068
$65,332
$60,737
$57,815
$56,064
$46,988
$31,759

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$26,442
$23,034
$20,182
$21,648
$21,309
$19,666
$12,457



