Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Supervisor-warehouse-12		Baldwin Park Unified	Warehouse	\$81,068	\$26,442
Txtbk&mltmd act tch 12		Baldwin Park Unified	Warehouse	\$65,332	\$23,034
Receiving clerk-12		Baldwin Park Unified	Warehouse	\$60,737	\$20,182
Wrhse & delvry drvr-12		Baldwin Park Unified	Warehouse	\$57,815	\$21,648
Wrhse & delvry drvr-12		Baldwin Park Unified	Warehouse	\$56,064	\$21,309
Inst mtrl clerk i-12		Baldwin Park Unified	Warehouse	\$46,988	\$19,666
Wrhse & delvry drvr-12		Baldwin Park Unified	Warehouse	\$31,759	\$12,457